SYLVANIA Luminaires
ValueLED™ Area Light 3A
LEDLUM111   8-21
Item #
Type
Project
Notes

Ambient Operating Range
 — -40°F to +102°F (-40°C to +40°C)
Ordering Guide
AREAFLD 3A / XXX XXX D 7 XX / TX / BZ
Product Name Generation Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temp Distribution Color / Finish
AREAFLD =
Area Floodlight
Luminaire
3A = Generation 3A 150 = 150 Watts
300 = 300 Watts
UNV = 120-277V D = 0-10V CRI = >70 40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
T3 = Type III
T5 = Type V
BZ = Bronze
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temperature
(CCT) Distribution
Total
Fixture
Lumens LPW* DLC BUG Rating
61316 AREAFLD3A/150UNVD740/T3/BZ 150 120-277V 0-10V > 70 4000K III 20,000 135 Prm B3-U0-G3
61317 AREAFLD3A/150UNVD740/T5/BZ 150 120-277V 0-10V > 70 4000K V 20,000 135 Prm B3-U0-G3
61318 AREAFLD3A/150UNVD750/T3/BZ 150 120-277V 0-10V > 70 5000K III 20,000 135 Prm B3-U0-G3
61319 AREAFLD3A/150UNVD750/T5/BZ 150 120-277V 0-10V > 70 5000K V 20,000 135 Prm B3-U0-G3
61320 AREAFLD3A/300UNVD740/T3/BZ 300 120-277V 0-10V > 70 4000K III 40,000 135 Prm B4-U0-G5
61321 AREAFLD3A/300UNVD740/T5/BZ 300 120-277V 0-10V > 70 4000K V 40,000 135 Prm B4-U0-G5
61322 AREAFLD3A/300UNVD750/T3/BZ 300 120-277V 0-10V > 70 5000K III 40,000 135 Prm B4-U0-G5
61323 AREAFLD3A/300UNVD750/T5/BZ 300 120-277V 0-10V > 70 5000K V 40,000 135 Prm B4-U0-G5
*Lumens and LPW are based on 5000K CCT.
Photometric Information
Mounted at 15' at a 15° angle
Physical Information
150W 300W
23.6
(600)
30.5
(774)
12.8
(325)
12.8
(326)
6.3
(160)
6.3
(160)
150W Type III Distribution 300W Type III Distribution
432101234
432101234

Included
Packaged Separately
Ordering Information (Poles)
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation Shape
Height
(ft)
Gauge
(in)
Size
(in) Finish
62306 POLESQS2A/12/11G/4IN/BZ SquareStraight 12 11 4 Bronze
62307 POLESQS2A/15/11G/4IN/BZ SquareStraight 15 11 4 Bronze
62308 POLESQS2A/17/11G/4IN/BZ SquareStraight 17 11 4 Bronze
62309 POLESQS2A/20/11G/4IN/BZ SquareStraight 20 11 4 Bronze
62310 POLESQS2A/25/11G/4IN/BZ SquareStraight 25 11 4 Bronze
62311 POLESQS2A/30/11G/5IN/BZ SquareStraight 30 11 5 Bronze
62312 POLESQS2A/30/07G/5IN/BZ SquareStraight 30 7 5 Bronze
Ordering Guide (Poles)
POLESQS 2A / XX / XXG / XXIN / BZ
Product Name Generation Height Gauge Size Finish
POLESQS =
Square Straight Pole
2A 12 = 12 feet
15 = 15 feet
17 = 17 feet
20 = 20 feet
25 = 25 feet
30 = 30 feet
11G = 11
07G = 7
4IN = 4 inches
5IN = 5 inches
Bronze
101.6 (4")x101.6 (4")x3(11G)
20.0 (0.78")
45
7.
0
(1
8"
)
11"
1.15" 1.96"
11"5"
5"
11.5"
11.5"5.125"
4"
1"
4"
5.125"
11"
11"4.125"
4.125"
10.5" bolt circle
12" bolt circle
10.5"
10.5"4.125"
4.125"
1"
8" bolt circle
11" bolt circle
101.6 (4")x101.6 (4")x3(11G)
20.0 (0.78")
45
7.

NAED 65112 – 4 inch
NAED 65113 – 5 inch
Ordering Information (Accessories)
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation Description Compatibility
60665 POLESQS1A/ANJBOLTKIT/304 3/4" x 30" Anchor Bolt Kit (set of 4 bolts) Compatible with 62306, 62307, 62308, 62309 and 62310
60666 POLESQS1A/ANJBOLTKIT/364 1" x 36" Anchor Bolt Kit (set of 4 bolts) Compatible with 62311 and 62312
60667 POLESQS1A/TENON/4IN/BZ 4" Tenon Mount, Bronze Finish For use with 62306, 62307, 62308, 62309 and 62310
60668 POLESQS1A/TENON/5IN/BZ 5" Tenon Mount, Bronze Finish For use with 62311 and 62312
65013 POLESQS1A/DBLTENON/4IN/BZ 4" Double Tenon Bracket, Bronze Finish For use with 62306, 62307, 62308, 62309 and 62310
65014 POLESQS1A/DBLTENON/5IN/BZ 5" Double Tenon Bracket, Bronze Finish For use with 62311 and 62312
65015 POLESQS1A/DBLBULHORN/4IN/BZ 4" Double Bullhorn Bracket, Bronze Finish For use with 62306, 62307, 62308, 62309 and 62310
65016 POLESQS1A/DBLBULHORN/5IN/BZ 5" Double Bullhorn Bracket, Bronze Finish For use with 62311 and 62312
60845 POLESQS1A/TPLBULHORN/4IN/BZ 4" Triple Bullhorn Bracket, Bronze Finish For use with 62306, 62307, 62308, 62309 and 62310
60846 POLESQS1A/TPLBULHORN/5IN/BZ 5" Triple Bullhorn Bracket, Bronze Finish For use with 62311 and 62312
65112 POLESQS1A/QUADTENON/4IN/BZ 4" Quad Tenon Bracket, Bronze Finish For use with 62306, 62307, 62308, 62309 and 62310
65113 POLESQS1A/QUADTENON/5IN/BZ 5" Quad Tenon Bracket, Bronze Finish For use with 62311 and 62312
For further information and to learn more about utility rebates, contact your local SYLVANIA sales representative.
Allowable Wind Loading
Ordering
Abbreviation
Mounting
Height (ft)
90 MPH 100 MPH 110 MPH 120 MPH 130 MPH 150 MPH Anchor Bolt
EPA (ft²) EPA (ft²) EPA (ft²) EPA (ft²) EPA (ft²) EPA (ft²) Diameter (in) Length (in)
62306 12 12 12 12 12 9.2 6.8 0.75 30
62307 15 12 12 12 9.8 7.8 4.9 0.75 30
62308 17 12 12 9.9 7.6 5.9 3.3 0.75 30
62309 20 12 9.1 6.7 4.8 3.4 1.3 0.75 30
62310 25 7 4.6 2.7 1.3 0.3 – 0.75 30
62311 30 5.6 2.7 0.6 – – – 1 36
62312 30 11.7 7.8 4.8 2.5 0.8 – 1 36
Fixture Pole Loading
Pole
Description
90 MPH 100 MPH 110 MPH 120 MPH 130 MPH 150 MPH
Area
150W
Area
300W
Area
150W
Area
300W
Area
150W
Area
300W
Area
150W
Area
300W
Area
150W
Area
300W
Area
150W
Area
300W
POLESQS2A/12/11G/4IN/BZ 8+ 8+ 8+ 8+ 8+ 8+ 8+ 8+ 8+ 8+ 8+ 8+
POLESQS2A/15/11G/4IN/BZ 8+ 8+ 8+ 8+ 8+ 8+ 8+ 8+ 8+ 8+ 8+ 7
POLESQS2A/17/11G/4IN/BZ 8+ 8+ 8+ 8+ 8+ 8+ 8+ 8+ 8+ 8+ 7 5
POLESQS2A/20/11G/4IN/BZ 8+ 8+ 8+ 8+ 8+ 8+ 8+ 7 7 5 2 2
POLESQS2A/25/11G/4IN/BZ 8+ 8+ 9 7 5 4 2 2 – – – –
POLESQS2A/30/11G/5IN/BZ 8+ 8+ 5 4 1 – – – – – – –
POLESQS2A/30/7G/5IN/BZ 8+ 8+ 8+ 8+ 8+ 7 5 4 1 1 – –
Pole Loading
Model EPA (ft^2)
150W 0.47
300W 0.62